
Middle School Club Soccer
Home games are at our Lehigh Field
Date Day Start Time Home / Away Opponent Site
9/13/24 Friday 4:30 Away Christian Central CCA Williamsville
9/19/24 Thursday 4:30 Home  Gow Lehigh (St. Anthony)
9/23/24 Monday 4:30 Home Nardin Lehigh (St. Anthony)
9/27/24 Friday 4:30 Away Gow Gow
10/3/24 Thursday 4:30 Home Elmwood Franklin Lehigh (St. Anthony)
10/8/24 Tuesday 4:30 Home Tapestry Lehigh (St. Anthony)
10/10/24 Thursday 7:00 Away Tapestry Tapestry Turf Field (Under the lights!!)
10/17/24 Thursday 4:30 Away Nichols Nichols Sports Complex
10/22/24 Tuesday 4:00 Home CCA Lehigh (St. Anthony)
10/25/24 Friday 5:00 Away Elwood Village CS EVCS Hertel School
10/30/24 Wednesday 4:30 Home West Buffalo CS Lehigh (St. Anthony)


